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SUPPORT RECOMMENDATIONS
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General Sponsorship*

Platinum
Gold
Silver
Copper
Iron

$10,000
$5,000
$1,000
$500
$100

*These can be directed towards student registration costs or general support.

Event Sponsorship

Sunday Night Icebreaker/ End of Core Workshop
Monday Night Reception

Tuesday Student Award Ceremony
Student Awards

Monday Morning Coffee Break
Tuesday Morning Coffee Break
Core Workshop

Tar Creek Field Trip

Arbuckles Hydro Field Trip

Wichita Mtns Field Trip

NW OK Field Trip

Short Courses

Student Mentor Lunch |

Student Mentor Lunch Il

$5,000
$7,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000

FUNDED (Roy Shlemon)
FUNDED (John Mann)




