



THE GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA®

GSA South-Central Section 57th Annual Meeting

13–14 March 2023
Oklahoma State University, Wes Watkins Center
Stillwater, OK, USA

SUPPORT RECOMMENDATIONS



General Sponsorship*

Platinum	\$10,000
Gold	\$5,000
Silver	\$1,000
Copper	\$500
Iron	\$100

**These can be directed towards student registration costs or general support.*

Event Sponsorship

Sunday Night Icebreaker/ End of Core Workshop	\$5,000
Monday Night Reception	\$7,500
Tuesday Student Award Ceremony	\$5,000
Student Awards	\$1,000
Monday Morning Coffee Break	\$1,000
Tuesday Morning Coffee Break	\$1,000
Core Workshop	\$1,000
Tar Creek Field Trip	\$1,000
Arbuckles Hydro Field Trip	\$2,000
Wichita Mtns Field Trip	\$2,000
NW OK Field Trip	\$1,000
Short Courses	\$1,000
Student Mentor Lunch I	FUNDED (Roy Shlemon)
Student Mentor Lunch II	FUNDED (John Mann)